MIDDLEBURY
AUGUST 27 2016

COMPANY

WASHINGTON
CANTON
DRAKEVILLE
NORTHFIELD
WHITE HILLS
HUNTINGTON
OLD SAYBROOK
MILL PLAIN
WOODBURY
BEACON HOSE
RIVERTON
WATERTOWN
CHESHIRE
WATERTOWN
CITIZENS
WATERTOWN
RIVERSIDE
THOMASTON
SOUTH END
WEBSTER HOSE
BANTAM
OXFORD
PROSPECT
SOUTH END
NEWINGTON
SIMSBURY
BEACON HOSE
OXFORD
CANAAN
SOUTHBURY
SOUTHBURY
OXFORD AIRPORT
THOMASTON
WEBSTER HOSE
WATERTOWN
CHESHIRE
SOUTHBURY
THOMASTON

NEW HARTFORD EMS

FOUNTAIN HOSE
OXFORD
CITIZENS
WHITE HILLS
THOMASTON
SOUTHINGTON
BEACON HOSE

TYPE

CoO
AL
BT

ETK

AMB

AP
BT
SP
AP
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
uT
AMB

CC
CcC
CC
CcC

CC

DAVE BUNNELL
203-758-2633

PENALTY

DEDUCTION TOTAL

8.670
8.660
8.615
8.610
8.610
8.605
8.590
8.585
8.570
8.550
8.520
8.505
8.500
8.500
8.495
8.465
8.460
8.460
8.445
8.445
8.430
8.415
8.380
8.370
8.350
8.345
8.340
8.335
8.335
8.330
8.305
8.300
8.295
8.295
8.290
8.265
8.245
8.240
8.235
8.220
8.215
8.215
8.215
8.210
8.205
8.205



BANTAM
CITIZENS
RIVERSIDE
BEACON HOSE
SOUTHINGTON
WOODBURY
KELLEHER
SOUTHINGTON
SCAFAC
SCAFAC
SCAFAC

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

7.725
7.710
7.695
7.665
7.610
7.470
7.295
7.265
7.245
7.195
7.150



